EDQK - Kulmbach

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 09L / 27R
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Kulmbach Kulmbach Info
Kulmbach Kulmbach Info
Kulmbach Kulmbach Info
Kulmbach Kulmbach Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BAY BAYREUTH VOR

ERL ERLANGEN VOR/DME
GRW GRAFENWOHR NDB
GRF GRAFENWOHR TACAN
OKG CHEB VOR/DME

RTB ROETHENBACH NDB
NGD DME

NUB NUERNBERG VOR/DME

Bavaria

Germany

ED

1660ft (506m)

GMT +1

50.13500, 11.45867

land
EDQK
n/a
n/a

717m (2352ft)

87°/267°
30m (98ft)

asphalt

749m (2457ft)

87°/267°
50m (164ft)

grass

118.525
118.525
118.525
118.525

dist
11.3
31.1
32.3
324
36.7
39.9
40.7
41.3

bearing
130°
212.6°
132.3°
132.7°
94.2°
197.5°
210.8°
213.8°

frequency
110.60
114.90
405
111.80
115.70
415
113.10
115.75
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ERF ERFURT VOR/DME

EFD DME

HFX HOHENFELS NDB
ANS ANSBACH NDB
Disclaimer

49.7
54.3
57.2
59

344.7°
329.4°
156.3°
225°

113.85
112.05
286
452

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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